TGC School Operations Survey 2023

Schools participating (Survey Taker):

TCU Gymnastics (Maddie Crimmins)
University of Texas (Oscar Lydick)
Baylor (Rebecka Saulnier)
Texas A&M (Alexander Castro Perez)
UTD Gymnastics (Natalie Cha)
Texas State (Morgan Kessler)
Oklahoma Gymnastics Center (Nicholas Yeatts)
Tech Gymnastics Club (Victor Shiels)
UH (Leonard Chambers II)

Membership:

	Team
	MAG NCAA
	MAG L9
	MAG Non-Competitive
	WAG L9
	WAG L8
	WAG Platinum
	WAG Silver
	WAG Non-Competitive

	TCU Gymnastics
	0
	0
	2
	0
	4
	8
	4
	12

	University of Texas Gymnastics
	2
	8
	10
	4
	6
	10
	5
	15

	Baylor Gymnastics Club
	0
	1
	4
	0
	0
	10
	0
	5

	Texas A&M University
	10
	2
	3
	9
	8
	5
	2
	5

	UTD Gymnastics
	0
	2
	10
	0
	1
	5
	3
	4

	Texas State
	1
	1
	2
	2
	4
	4
	1
	6

	Oklahoma Gymnastics Center
	13
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Tech Gymnastics Club
	0
	3
	3
	3
	4
	2
	2
	2

	UH
	0
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	5




Member Cost:
	Team
	Please describe your various tiers of membership dues.
	Please describe the additional requirements to be a member
	What does the club pay for for the competitors? Uniform, travel, meet fees, hotel, flights, etc.

	TCU Gymnastics
	competition - $400
non-competition - $150
	must be full time TCU student
must complete concussion testing
	travel, meet fees, hotel, flights, facility fees

	University of Texas Gymnastics
	Competitive ($500/year) and Recreational ($200/year)
	Practice attendance, contributions to volunteer hours, and fundraising events
	All

	Baylor Gymnastics Club
	Dues are determined by how many days a person wants to come practice. (1 day a week, 2 days a week, 3 days a week). Then if the person wants to compete they pay 
	Pay dues
	Hotel and most of travel (we have a very small travel fund)

	Texas A&M University
	$85/semester - This includes access to the gym for only a semester.
$150/year - This includes access to the gym for the year, team shirt, meet registration fees, non-nationals travel, gas, and housing. 
	Competitive members must meet practice requirements set by their respective captains. At the moment, these include
	The club pays for meet fees, housing (pre-nationals), gas/non-nationals travel. 

	UTD Gymnastics
	No dues currently, may introduce dues next semester
	Must be a UTD student, faculty, or alumni and register on UTD’s UREC website, create an account with the gym we practice at
	Meet fees and hotels, but that may be changing

	Texas State
	Non-competitors: $150 a semester ($300 per year)
Competitors: $300 a semester ($600 a year)
	Competitors are encouraged to practice a minimum of 1 day per week, but other than that, we only require that dues are paid, and no prior gymnastics experience is needed!
	The club dues cover meet registration fees, travel expenses (hotel, transportation, most food), uniforms, and social event expenses

	Oklahoma Gymnastics Center
	Member - $140
	Student at OU
	Everything

	Tech Gymnastics Club
	$140 each semester, and $70 if you join late in the semester 
	Attend to each club service event
	Uniform, travel, meet fees, hotel, and flights

	UH
	Tiered dues, 200 for non competitive, 600 for competitive 
	N/a
	Uniform, travel, meet fees, hotels, and flights 




Workout Facility and Hours:

	Team
	What are your normal workout hours and days?
	Where do you workout? (What gym)

	TCU Gymnastics
	M/Th 7-9pm
	Lone Star Gymnastics

	University of Texas Gymnastics
	TWTH: 8-10:15, Sunday: 11-2
	Austin Gymnastics Club

	Baylor Gymnastics Club
	Monday/Tuesday: 7-8:30 pm and Thursdays 8:30-10
	Texas Dynasty and Zero Gravity

	Texas A&M University
	Monday, Wednesday - 7:00-10:00PM
Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday - 6:00-9:00PM
	On-campus at PEAP 131. 

	UTD Gymnastics
	Tues/Wed/Thurs 7:30 to 9:30 pm
	Elevate Gymnastics

	Texas State
	Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday, 8-10PM
	AAGI Gymnastics, New Braunfels, TX

	Oklahoma Gymnastics Center
	Monday tuesday thursday friday 8:15-12:00 and 6:30 to 7:30. Wednesday 9-11. Sunday 9-12. 
	Sam viersen gymnastics center

	Tech Gymnastics Club
	Monday- Thursday 
	TEGA Kids

	UH
	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
	Alpha Omega Kingwood 



Coaching and Facility

	Team
	How much is rent for the club at the gym?
	If you have an official coach, do you pay them? How often do they coach you? If you have volunteer coaches then say so here.

	TCU Gymnastics
	$200 per practice
	we do not have a coach

	University of Texas Gymnastics
	$550/month
	3 volunteer coaches, 1-2 practices per week

	Baylor Gymnastics Club
	$5 each person, $25 dollar minimum
	I am considered the volunteer coach and I do not get paid

	Texas A&M University
	We are given this space by Sport Clubs. 
	We do not have official coaches nor volunteer coaches. 

	UTD Gymnastics
	750 per semester
	We have one volunteer coach

	Texas State
	$50 a month
	N/A

	Oklahoma Gymnastics Center
	140 per person per month
	They coach us at all practices and we pay them included in the 140

	Tech Gymnastics Club
	$0
	We do not have an official coach

	UH
	350
	N/a





Financial Summary:

	Team
	Please describe the types of fundraising you do throughout the year and how much you get from doing so.
	How much money did you get (or expect to get) from your school this year?

	TCU Gymnastics
	Merchandise - about $1000
pin sale - $250
sticker sale - $400
	$4000 (hopefully)

	University of Texas Gymnastics
	"Flips For Tips": approx. $8,000/year, Donations: $1,000
	$6,600

	Baylor Gymnastics Club
	Fast food profit shares, donations, etc. We have not completed any yet so I do not have any numbers.
	Around 2K 

	Texas A&M University
	Flips For Tips is a fundraiser that we do to raise money at every Aggie Home Football Game. Depending on the conference game, weather, and time, we can make from $400 - $1900.

Profit Shares are an additional type of fundraising that we do with businesses around the BCS area. We will contact restaurants/shops in hopes to partner with them for a day and make from $30-$150. 
	Our allocation was estimated to be about $4132. 

	UTD Gymnastics
	UTD has various fundraisers we can participate in throughout the year, have so far raised about $200 for next academic year. Club members are planning on having a bake sale soon, not sure how much will be raised from that.
	This semester we received $100 from the university. Hoping for more than that next semester…

	Texas State
	We are planning on doing flips for tips at tailgates during home football games, and we are also working on getting t-shirts made that we can sell as well
	$0

	Oklahoma Gymnastics Center
	We do no fundraising but are trying to get into some form of it. 
	0

	Tech Gymnastics Club
	Restaurant give backs. 
	1000

	UH
	Flips for tips and dues
	1000



